Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)
Ortsbeirat Katzenbach 2019 komplett

= Vorlaufiges Endergebnis
1 Stimmbezirke

Anzahl Anteill
Wahlberechtigte 262
Wabhler/innen 162 61,8%
Gultige Stimmen 497

M 497 100,0%
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Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)
Ortsbeirat Katzenbach 2019 komplett

Vorlaufige Sitzverteilung
1 Stimmbezirke

23: Gewahlte Bewerber/innen
J4s Ersatzpersonen

22+ Alle Bewerber/innen
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Verbandsgemeinde Kirchen (Sieg)
Ortsbeirat Katzenbach 2019 komplett
Vorlaufiges Endergebnis
A 1 Stimmbezirke

Ergebnise der Bewerber/innen

M

Irlich, Rainer
Kraus, Heiko
Irlich, Marion
Stausberg, Hubert
Weber, Michael
Vohl, Mike

Status

gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt
gewahlt

Ersatzperson

Stimmen
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497
110
103
86
77
61
60
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